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1
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Vorlaufiger Spielplan AH-Turnier 05.01.2023

Uhrzeit
18:00

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

Spielzeit 1x20 min

SpVgg Renningen
SVK Kornwestheim
TSV Betzingen
TSV Wiernsheim
SG HCL

SpVgg Renningen
TSV Wiernsheim
SVK Kornwestheim
SG HCL

TSV Betzingen

TSV Wiernsheim
SG HCL

SpVgg Renningen
SVK Kornwestheim
TSV Betzingen
SVK Kornwestheim
SG HCL

TSV Betzingen
SpVgg Renningen
TSV Wiernsheim




